EXHIBIT C - MUNICIPAL FEE SCHEDULE

TOWN OF BROOKLYN, WISCONSIN

square foot bermit home ion housand of valuation bermit square foot lwelling unit lwelling unit Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot	\$0.44 <3000 Sq Ft \$300 >3000 \$300 +.10/sq ft \$205 \$150.00 \$10.00 <3000 Sq ft \$300 >3000 \$300 +.10/sq ft \$0.44 \$65.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00 Fee	\$65.00 \$65.00
home ion housand of valuation permit square foot lwelling unit lwelling unit Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	>3000 \$300 +.10/sq ft \$205 \$150.00 \$10.00 <3000 Sq ft \$300 >3000 \$300 +.10/sq ft \$0.44 \$65.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$125.00 \$300 \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00 \$65.00
housand of valuation permit square foot welling unit welling unit Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$150.00 \$10.00 <3000 Sq ft \$300 >3000 \$300 + .10/sq ft \$0.44 \$65.00 \$65.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$300 \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00 \$65.00
housand of valuation fermit square foot lwelling unit lwelling unit Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$10.00 <3000 Sq ft \$300 >3000 \$300 + .10/sq ft \$0.44 \$65.00 \$65.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$300 \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00
square foot lwelling unit lwelling unit Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	<3000 Sq ft \$300 >3000 \$300 + .10/sq ft \$0.44 \$65.00 \$65.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$300 \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00 \$65.00
square foot lwelling unit lwelling unit Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	>3000 \$300 + .10/sq ft \$0.44 \$65.00 \$65.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00 Minimum \$65.00 \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00
welling unit Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$65.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	Minimum \$65.00 \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00
Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$65.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00 \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00
Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00 \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00
fee + per square foot housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00 \$65.00 Minimum \$65.00
housand of plumbing valuation Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$2.40/100 sq ft of plumbing \$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00 Minimum \$65.00 \$65.00
Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00 \$65.00
Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$10.00 Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00 \$65.00
Fee Description fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	Fee \$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00 \$65.00
fee + per square foot housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$62.00 base + \$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00 \$65.00
housand of electrical valuation Fee Description	\$2.40/100 sq ft of electrical area \$10.00	\$65.00
Fee Description	electrical area \$10.00	
Fee Description	\$10.00	
Fee Description	3	
SD INCOME ALLCANDARY MAN . S DAY AND COLOR	Fee	
fee + ner square foot		Minimum
iee i pei square root	\$62.00 base +	\$65.00
	\$2.40/100 sq ft of AC	
housand of HVAC valuation	\$10.00	\$65.00
Fee Description	Fee	Minimum
square foot	\$0.05	\$75.00
square 100t	\$65.00	\$65.00
	303.00	303.00
nspection	\$65.00	\$65.00
occurrence	\$65.00	\$65.00
occurrence	Double normal fees	
occurrence	50% of fee; current fee sc	hedule
Fee Description	Fee	Minimum
icipality retains 100%	\$80.00	
	inspection occurrence occurrence occurrence Fee Description nicipality retains 100%	occurrence \$65.00 occurrence Double normal fees occurrence 50% of fee; current fee sc Fee Description Fee

0N9) 1025